324 m

1.45m

346 m

- -

157 m

3.12m

9.59m

-

-

152m

L d

3.25m

Kamer E

Kamer D

3.18m - “«-132m-—> =<9 m> = 2.18m - - 333 m - - 3.64 m

Kamer |

Kantine

Kantoor B

Kamer C

Kamer K

465m > - 4.68m > - 4.21m

2922 m

Aan deze plattegronden kunnen geen rechten worden ontleend © RSP Makelaars

267m

Kamer J

Wachtruimte

3.12m

245 m

245 m

483 m

-0.78 m-

-

3.37m

—116m—> =

277 m

662m

2788 m




